|

WE DEVELOP SOLUTIONS

COMMERCIAL RATE SHEET

JANUARY 2025

LABOR CATEGORY - IT

Business Process Consultant

Business Systems Analyst - Senior
Data Architect

Database Administrator

Database Analyst/Programmer - Senior
Help Desk Manager

Help Desk Specialist

Program Manager Senior

Quality Assurance Analyst - Intermediate
Scrum Master - Senior

Software Architect

Software Developer - Intermediate
Software Developer - Senior

Technical Writer

Web Designer

Weems Design Studio, Inc.

RATE

$145.00
$215.00
$215.00
$175.00
$215.00
$175.00
$145.00
$175.00
$145.00
$175.00
$225.00
$195.00
$215.00
$145.00
$145.00

2201 Loring Court|Decatur, GA. 30032

678.981.6322
www.weemsdesignstudio.com



http://www.weemsdesignstudio.com/

WS

WE DEVELOP SOLUTIONS

COMMERCIAL RATE SHEET

JANUARY 2025

LABOR CATEGORY - SCIENCE RATE
Regulatory Affairs Specialist Il (Regulatory Affairs Specialist) $95.89
Program Manager (Project Manager/Scientist) $112.79
Administrative Support Assistant Il (Administrative Support) $53.89
Data Analyst (Statistician) $79.02
Biostatistician (Statistician) $122.55
Bioinformatician | (Bioinformatician) $84.13
Biologist/Microbiologist V (Biologist/Microbiologist) $74.32
Biologist/Microbiologist IV (Biologist/Microbiologist) $71.21

Weems Design Studio, Inc.
2201 Loring Court|Decatur, GA. 30032
678.981.6322
www.weemsdesignstudio.com



http://www.weemsdesignstudio.com/
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